VOTKA

Smirnoff
Smirnoff North
Ketel One

Ciroc

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Belvedere 10
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold Line

GIN

Gordons
Tangueray Dry

Tangueray No Ten

Malty
Monkey 47
Hendrick’s

VISKI

Jameson

JW Black Label
JW Double Black
JW Gold Black
JW Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12
Chivas Regal 13
Chivas Regal 15
Chivas Regal 18
Royal Salote 21

TEKILA

Olmeca Silver
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
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400+
7004

600+
650+

1.200%

600+
7504
900+

900+
1.000+

600+
650%

700+

1.400+
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0.000%
6.500%
9.000%
10.000%
11.000%
12.000¢
40.000%
12.000%
20.000%

6.000%
7500%
9.000%
8.000+
9.000%
10.000%

6.000%
6.500%
9.000%
12.000%
35.000%
7.000%
9.000%
12.000%
15.000%
30.000%

0.000%

10.000%
12.000¢
13.000%



SAMPANYA

Moet Chandon
Moet Nir

Dom Perignon

LIKOR

Malibu
Baileys
Skinos

Jagermaister

ROM
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150%
500+

Captain Morgan White -
Captain Morgan Gold -

KONYAK

Hennessy

550+
550+
650%
700%

0004
000%

1.200%

)\
—

10.000¢
15.000%
40.000%

5.500%
5.500%
6.500%
7.000%

0.000%
0.000%

12.000%
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BIRALAR

Bud 33 ¢l 250%
Efes 33 cl 225¢
Becks 33 cl 225¢
Miller 33 cl 250%

Corona 33 cl 350+
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